
BUDLEIGH CROQUET COLLEGE – 2024 COURSES 

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO SIGN UP, GO TO https://www.budleighcroquet.org/croquet-college.html College contact: David Warhurst (toursec@budleighcroquet.org) 

 
 

Date Time Course title Leader Code Handicap range Duration Price 

Wed 21 February 10:00 GC Improver Paul Francis GC GC 7+ 1 day £25.00 

Fri 01 March 10:00 Golf Croquet Mistakes  

Stephen Custance-
Baker 

GC GC 4 to 9 1 day £25.00 

Mon 11 March 10:00 Masterclass: How to beat a minus handicap player  Tim Jolliff GC GC 0 to 4 3 hours £13.00 

Fri 15 March 10:00 Every Shot is Tactical 

Stephen Custance-
Baker 

GC GC 4 to 9 1 day £25.00 

Sat 16 March 10:00 Workshop: AC Openings Duncan Reeve AC AC 12- 3 hours £10.00 

Fri 22 March 10:00 GC Improver Paul Francis GC GC 7+ 1 day £25.00 

Sat 23 March 10:00 Masterclass: Better break play  Duncan Reeve AC AC 12- 3 hours £10.00 

Fri 05 April 10:00 Short Croquet 1-day Course 

Stephen Custance-
Baker 

SC SC 8- 1 day £25.00 

Sat 06 April 10:00 Workshop: 3 ball endings Duncan Reeve AC AC 8- 3 hours £10.00 

Fri 12 April 10:00  Five-shot thinking 

Stephen Custance-
Baker 

GC GC 2 to 7 3 hours £13.00 

Fri 12 April 10:00 Mastering 3 & 4 Ball Breaks  Roger Mills AC AC 7 to 16 1 day £20.00 

Wed 17 April 10:00 Masterclass: How to beat a minus handicap player  Tim Jolliff GC GC 0 to 4 3 hours £13.00 

Sat 20 April 10:00 Masterclass: AC shot technique Duncan Reeve AC AC 12+ 3 hours £10.00 

Wed 24 April 10:00 Taming the triple Roger Mills AC AC 1 to 5 1 day £20.00 

Fri 26 April 10:00  Mastering 3-ball breaks Roger Mills AC AC 7 to 14 1/2 day £10.00 

Fri 03 May 10:00 Advanced Peeling Workshop Dave Kibble AC AC -1 to 3 1 day £25.00 

Fri 17 May 10:00 Getting maximum bang for your bisques  Roger Mills AC AC 8 to 18 1/2 day £10.00 

Thu 23 May 10:00 Practical Competitive Golf Croquet  Dave Kibble GC GC 3 to 8 1 day £25.00 

Fri 31 May 10:00 Taming the triple Roger Mills AC AC 1 to 5 1 day £20.00 

Sat 13 July 10:00 Masterclass: The 4-back peel Duncan Reeve AC AC 6- 3 hours £10.00 
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